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Magnetec Inspection, Inc.

DNo wall loss

® Blocked
®Plugged

(53%)
(17%)
(13%)
(11%)

(0%)
(9%)

892
475
198
0

121
107

89

ranges:
- 10

®10-25
Total tubes:
Tested:

®75-100
0-9%:

Defect
@25 _ 50
@50 - 75

10-24%

25-49%:

50-74%:

75-100%:

Recuperative Heater
EX001-001_19 06JUN

Equipment number
EX001-001

Equipment name
Date

Southern USA
Plant location
Inspection type
ECT

06/05/2019

Process unit
File

Customer



